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08 - 12 September 2021

CTCC-NGCCH FARERFEE (5.451 km)

NGCC 5 4 [l & k38R )-¥] L s Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. MName Team Car Total time Laps BestLap |Inlap Gap1ist Gap Prev Tires

1 1 HES IR AR F 2 A IR R KA ZE I 00:24:40.899 8 2:47.741 4 . " MICHELIN

2 44 AP AR ZE A R ZE I 00:24:41.061 8 246715 3 0.162 0.162 MICHELIN

3 66 {8 FR AR A KRR ZEIZ 00:24:41.671 8  2:47.693 3 0.772 0.610 MICHELIN

4 22 &fF KEREBEHEN KESERIPLUS 00:24:51.964 8  2:47.640 4 11.065  10.293 MICHELIN

5 7 A R R ZEBA IR R AR IS 00:24:52.004 8  2:46.729 3 11,105  0.040 MICHELIN

6 1 HEF KEREFEHRFEN ERAFHEINPLUS 00:25:02.565 8  2:47.829 3 21666  10.561 MICHELIN

7 6 FEUE PCT RacingZEfh 7R A A B B 00:25:24.166 8  2:53.192 3 43267  21.601 MICHELIN

8 13 BER¥ PCT Racing®Ph  HRAZEHEH 00:25:25.387 8  2:52.692 3 44488  1.221 MICHELIN

9 9 H®BERX PCT RacingZFA rREEBEAL (FHIFD 00:25:44.729 8 2:56.217 4 1:03.830 19.342 MICHELIN

10 2 R PCT RacingZPh  "REBEHEHLE (Fa3hzl) 00:26:05.328 8  2:58.043 7 1:24.429 20.599 MICHELIN

11 14  PREE GYT RacingZPh  J"REHTEE 00:26:28.589 8  3:02.820 5 1:47.690 23.261 MICHELIN

12 15 X|HEEHE PCT RacingZEPA I"EEEYE 00:26:36.706 8 3:04.567 3 1:55.807 8.117 MICHELIN

13 5 EHEM ASRZEBA [TRAHEYE 00:26:37.777 8  3:05.323 3 1:56.878 1.071 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 2:46.715 (117.7 km/h), (No.44) Xl¥
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_ Start : 14:35, Finish flag : 14:59
Page:1/1 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com | Printed : 2021/9/12 15:04




| (&7 ; Chinal

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [+

2021 P ENVRF BB B - EiEFEE EIREREEY

Lree

China Touring Car Championship

HE S STk 3E

08 - 12 September 2021

TCHAsial

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-NGCCHf

FREPRFEE (5.451 km)

NGCC 5 I [6] & wk F&(8M)-41 5 mli5t Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, 18 £, Pos. 1
1 14:39:03 1:22.252 1:25.577 1:13.944 4:01.773 4:01.773
2 14:42:46 1:17.797 1:22.297 1:03.505 3:43.599 7:45.372
3 14:45:34 56.699 1:01.124 50.302 2:48.125 10:33.497
4 14:48:22 [56.606 1:01.595 49.540 [2:47.741 ] 13:21.238
5 14:51:11 56.955 1:01.843 49.688 2:48.486 16:09.724
6 14:53:59 57.028 1:01.774 49.565 2:48.367 18:58.091
7 14:56:50 57.518 1:02.722 51.033 2:51.273 21:49.364
8 14:59:42 57.504 1:02.741 51.290 2:51.535 24:40.899
No. 44, X ¥, Pos. 2
1 14:39:06 1:25.227  1:25.021 1:14.648 4:04.896 4:04.896
2 14:42:50 1:17.085  1:22.916 1:03.688 3:43.689 7:48.585
3 14:45:36 [56.184 [1:00.503 ]50.028 10:35.300
4 14:48:23 56.226 1:00.785 49.958 2:46.969 13:22.269
5 14:51:11 56.528 1:01.827  [49821____ ]2:48.176 16:10.445
6 14:54:01 56.936 1:02.303 50.006 2:49.245 18:59.690
7 14:56:51 56.936 1:02.280 50.870 2:50.086 21:49.776
8 14:59:42 57.593 1:02.943 50.749 2:51.285 24:41.061
No. 66, R{#, Pos. 3
1 14:39:02 1:21.491 1:25.531 1:13.616 4:00.638 4:00.638
2 14:42:45 1:18.006 1:22.072 1:03.815 3:43.893 7:44.531
3 14:45:33 [56.291 [1:01.247 ___]50.155 10:32.224
4 14:48:21 56.467 1:01.985 49.892 2:48.344 13:20.568
5 14:51:10 57.028 1:01.806  [49.793 2:48.627 16:09.195
6 14:53:59 56.695 1:01.998 50.036 2:48.729 18:57.924
7 14:56:50 56.904 1:03.405 50.482 2:50.791 21:48.715
8 14:50:43 57.939 1:03.690 51.327 2:52.956 24:41.671
No. 22, €1F, Pos. 4
1 14:39:06 1:25.804 1:24.893 1:14.740 4:05.437 4:05.437
2 14:42:51 1:17.105 1:22.770 1:04.358 3:44.233 7:49.670
3 14:45:38 56.063 1:01.931 49.837 2:47.831 10:37.501
4 14:48:26 [55.762 [1:01.720 _ J50.158 2:47.640 ] 13:25.141
5 14:51:17 56.383 1:04.520 50.139 2:51.042 16:16.183
6 14:54:08 56.677 1:03.600 50.497 2:50.774 19:06.957
7 14:56:59 57.509 1:03.690 50.084 2:51.283 21:58.240
8 14:59:53 57.106 1:04.749 51.869 2:53.724 24:51.964
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 5
1 14:39:01 1:20.443 1:25.312 1:13.874 3:59.629 3:59.629
2 14:42:45 1:18.034 1:22.782 1:03.656 3:44.472 7:44.101
3 14:45:32 [55.893 [1:00.717 __ ]50.119 [2:46.729 ] 10:30.830
4 14:48:24 57.114 1:01.564 53.224 2:51.902 13:22.732
5 14:51:13 56.961 1:02.115 50.389 2:49.465 16:12.197
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v LY
NGCC % 4 [8] & 1R 2%(8HE)-V1 5 B 57 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, ¥§##, Pos. 5
6 14:54:07 1:00.023 1:02.616 50.895 2:53.534 19:05.731
7 14:56:59 57.843 1:03.323 51.612 2:52.778 21:58.509
8 14:59:53 57.234 1:03.869 52.392 2:53.485 24:52.004
No. 11, J1&4¥, Pos. 6
1 14:39:08 1:26.802 1:24.882 1:16.711 4:07.395 4:07.395
2 14:42:52 1:16.940 1:21.817 1:04.839 3:43.596 7:50.991
3 14:45:40 [55.887 1:02.056___ ]49.886 |2:47.829 1 10:38.820
4 14:48:30 56.648 1:02.785 51.128 2:50.561 13:29.381
5 14:51:21 57.170 1:03.114 50.516 2:50.800 16:20.181
6 14:54:14 59.273 1:03.730 50.101 2:53.104 19:13.285
7 14:57:06 57.318 1:03.891 50.666 2:51.875 22:05.160
8 15:00:03 58.000 1:04.643 54.762 2:57.405 25:02.565
No. 6, £3#, Pos. 7
1 14:39:09 1:27.822 1:24.813 1:15.932 4:08.567 4.08.567
2 14:42:54 1:16.436 1:21.759 1:05.866 3:44.061 7:52.628
3 14:45:47 [57.699 [1:03.553 __ ]51.940 10:45.820
4 14:48:40 58.694 1:04.110 50.865 2:53.669 13:39.489
5 14:51:37 57.837 1:08.383 50.672 2:56.892 16:36.381
6 14:54:31 58.090 1:05.212 2:53.462 19:29.843
4 14:57:30 1:01.812 1:05.849 51.431 2:59.092 22:28.935
8 15:00:25 58.695 1:05.959 50.577 2:55.231 25:24.166
No. 13, BR K%, Pos. 8
1 14:39:10 1:29.102 1:24.222 1:16.101 4:09.425 4:09.425
2 14:42:54 1:16.398 1:21.940 1:05.707 3:44.045 7:53.470
3 14:45:47 157.776 11:03.870 |51.046 ]2:52.692 ] 10:46.162
+ 14:48:42 58.400 1:04.857 51.212 2:54.469 13:40.631
5 14:51:36 57.897 1:04.728 51.384 2:54.009 16:34.640
6 14:54:32 58.990 1:05.675 51.858 2:56.523 19:31.163
7 14:57:29 59.120 1:05.856 51.818 2:56.794 22:27.957
8 15:00:26 59.138 1:05.958 52.334 2:57.430 25:25.387
No. 9, &L, Pos. 9
1 14:39:16 1:35.520 1:22.278 1:17.237 4:15.035 4:15.035
2 14:43:00 1:16.271 1:19.905 1:08.363 3:44.539 7:59.574
3 14:45:58 1:00.448 1:05.097 52.222 2:57.767 10:57.341
4 14:48:54 [58:847 [1:04.947 52.423 2:56.217 13:53.558
5 14:51:52 58.968 1:05.273 53.155 2:57.396 16:50.954
6 14:54:49 59.268 1:06.124 52.967 2:57.359 19:48.313
7 14:57:46 59.078 1:05.486 52.598 2:57.162 22:45.475
8 15:00:46 59.333 1:06.663 53.258 2:59.254 25:44.729
3 e e s 114
NOK [ o=, W% ©
£ 59N REMHEERL: WM EE: fo 7,
) Start : 14:35, Finish flag : 14:59
Page:2/3 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2021/9/12 15:04



TCHRETE

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

crecc

China rounng Car Cfumplmrhip

#’@ﬁ%ﬂﬂﬂkﬂﬁ
2021 P EIRE IRV RS 38 —r vk EiERE EIREREEY
08 - 12 September 2021

TCR Asia/

INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-NGCC#

FRERF#EZEY (5.451 km)

NGCC % I 8] & & (8&)-¥] 5 i 5x Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 2, &, Pos. 10
1 14:39:15 1:34.639 1:22.735 1:16.936 4:14.310 4:14.310
2 14:43:00 1:16.447 1:20.016 1:08.397 3:44.860 7:59.170
3 14:46:03 1:02.451 1:07.391 53.426 3:03.268 11:02.438
4 14:49:02 1:00.215 1:05.106 53.605 2:58.926 14:01.364
5 14:52:01 1:00.192 1:04.996 53.269 2:58.457 16:59.821
6 14:54:59 1:00.063 1:05.028 52.956 2:58.047 19:57.868
7 14:57:57 1:05.118 53.173 2:58.043 ] 22:55.911
8 15:01:06 1:02.137 1:07.373 59.907 3:09.417 26:05.328
No. 14, 2 i 5, Pos. 11
1 14:39:13 - = 1:15.700 4:11.995 4:11.995
2 14:42:59 2 z 1:08.510 3:45.952 7:57.947
3 14:46:05 1:01.839 1:09.055 55.666 3:06.560 11:04.507
4 14:49:12 = = 56.616 3:06.214 14:10.721
5 14:52:14 - - |54.765 13:02.820 1 17:13.541
6 14:55:19 1:07.185 56.109 3:04.870 20:18.411
7 14:58:23 = = 55.537 3:03.937 23:22.348
8 15:01:30 1:02.514 56.797 3:06.241 26:28.589
No. 15, X #EH, Pos. 12
1 14:39:13 1:33.051 1:23.679 1:15.404 4:12.134 4:12.134
2 14:43:00 1:17.757___ 1:19.890 1:09.358 3:47.005 7:59.139
3 14:46:05 [1:01:883 1:06.961 55.723 13:04.567 | 11:03.706
4 14:49:11 1:02.437 1:06.925 56.580 3:05.942 14:09.648
5 14:52:17 1:03.247 1:07.306 56.086 3:06.639 17:16.287
6 14:55:23 1:02.007 1:07.572 56.035 3:05.614 20:21.901
7 14:58:30 1:02.699 1:07.422 56.991 3:07.112 23:29.013
8 15:01:38 1:02.976 1:07.765 56.952 3:07.693 26:36.706
No. 5, 4k, Pos. 13
1 14:39:12 1:30.842 1:24.267 1:16.178 4:11.287 4:11.287
2 14:42:58 1:16.544 1:20.873 1:08.012 3:45.429 7:56.716
3 14:46:03 1:02.031 1:08.211 [55.081 [3:05.323 ] 11:02.039
4 14:49:15 1:08.477 1:08.120 55.793 3:12.390 14:14.429
5 14:52:21 1:02.711 1:07.560 55.628 3:05.899 17:20.328
6 14:56:27 1:02461  [1:07.431___]55.600 3:05.492 20:25.820
7 14:58:33 1:02.522 1:08.130 55.431 3:06.083 23:31.903
8 15:01:39 1:07.479 56.884 3:05.874 26:37.777
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